®iTRACKER
The First
Inflow & Infiltration
Detection Monitor
FACTORY
918-664-1212
800-226-3569
Fax: 918-664-8494

Submersible
IP67/NEMA 4, 4X
ORDERING GUIDE
iTracker SENSOR CABLE SOFTWARE
25 ft.
(Standard)
50 ft.
X
I&I Analysis
(Standard)
ITracker - I&I Analysis Software
SUGGESTED SPECIFICATION: A microprocessor-based I&I Detection Monitor shall be installed at the
location on the plans in accordance with the manufacturers recommendation. A field-ready corrosion resistant
housing meeting IP67/NEMA 4,4X standards shall be provided with 180* adjustable stainless steel sensor
mounting arm. Unit must be designed for maintenance-free operation and non-confined space entry. Unit will
be provided with a field replaceable 6-Volt Alkaline Lantern Battery and have the capability of logging and
storing wastewater levels through the use of USB flash drive technology. Unit shall have low battery alert and
be provided with DELTA Q I&I analysis software. Unit shall be iTracker Model 9000 as manufactured by
Eastech Flow Controls, Upper Saddle River, NJ or equal.
              T
he Future of I&
I D
ete
cti
on
9000
I&I DETECTION MONITORS
TRACKER®
10 11
ENCLOSURE
Description:                        Submersible IP67/NEMA 4, 4X
Material of Construction:    PolyProp/Stainless Steel
Weight:                               18lb.
Temperature:                       -4 to 158F (-20 to 70C)
Data Transfer:                        USB Flash Drive
BATTERY
Description:                        6 Volt Alkaline Lantern Battery
                                            (Energizer EVR-521)
Capacity:                            52,000 mAh
Battery Life:                        5 Minute Logging Interval: 60 Days
           10 Minute Logging Interval: 120 Days
           15 Minute Logging Interval: 180 Days
Low Battery Alert:               Standard
SENSOR
Description:                       Ultrasonic Level (Temp. Comp.)
           Submersible IP67/NEMA 4, 4X
Cable Length:                    25 ft. Standard; 50 ft. Optional
I&I ANALYSIS SOFTWARE
Standard
Technical Specifications
13”
9” DIA
9” DIA 24”
Arm Extention:
Telescoping to 24”
Rotational to 180°
Cable Length:
25 ft. Standard
50 ft. Optional
Ultrasonic
Level Sensor
Submersible
IP67/NEMA 4, 4X
ENCLOSURE:
Submersible
IP67/NEMA 4, 4X
ORDERING GUIDE
iTracker SENSOR CABLE SOFTWARE
25 ft.
(Standard)
50 ft.
X
I&I Analysis